PZH Piston Pump Thru Shaft Series
Combining with a secondary pump allows
for filtration and other applications
Max operating pressure at 5000psi
Low noise, High durability
PZH Features Applications
Explanation of Model Number
•	 ・Max operating pressure at 5,000 psi・
•	 Designed for low noise and long life・
•	 Easy to add tandem pump for variety application
•	 ・Hydraulic Press
•	 Forging Machine
•	 Test Machine
P Z H  -  *  B  -  *  N  5  -  E 3 1 9 0 A
Design number
Pressure Adjust Range
5: 290 - 5000 psi
Max Pump Capacity (cc/rev)
Nominal 45, 72
Mounting Method
B: Flange Type Mount
Pump Size: 2, 3
High Pressure Piston Pump
Variable Control Mechanism
N: Pressure Compensation Type (Manual Mode)
P: Pressure Compensation Type (Remote Mode)
RS: Solenoid Cutoff Control Type
R: Load Sensing Type
EPR: Proportional Valve Control Type
L: Horsepower Limiter Type
Control Type
Pressure
Compensation
(manual)
Pressure
Compensation
(Remote)
Solenoid Cutoff
Control
Load Sensing
Proportional Valve
Control
Horsepower
Limiter
Symbol N P RS R EPR L
P-Q Characteristic
P
Q
P
Q Q
P
SOL
"ON"
SOL
"OFF"
Q
P
Q
P
EPR
P
Q
Allowable Torque
PZH Piston Pump Thru Shaft Series
Specifications
Equation